Linear actuator
CAP 43A
Benefits
Robust and reliable•
Long lifetime•
Wide range of components•
Right- and left-hand version•
Analogical feedback•

PUB MT/P8 10447 EN  ·  December 2009
CAP 43A
Ordering key
Type
Motor assembly:
Right R
Left L
Stroke (S):
100 mm 100
200 mm 200
300 mm 300
400 mm 400
Rear attachment (see page 286):
Fork ear, †=12,0 mm A1
Fork ear, †=12,7 mm A2
Single ear, †=12,0 mm K1
Single ear, †=12,7 mm K2
Front attachment (see page 286):
Hole, †=12,0 mm G1
Hole, †=12,7 mm G2
Male thread, M12 G3
Female thread, M12 G4
Fork ear, †=10,1 mm G5
Option:
Friction clutch F
Cable option for C24C(W) motors:
No cable U
Straight, 2,0 m T2
EMC filter M
Motor without cover N
Dynamic load (N) / Speed (mm/s) Motor options
3 000/xx 2 000/xx 1 000/xx No motor 0000
3 000/13–10 2 000/26–20 1 000/52–40 24 VDC, IP44 C24C
3 000/7–5 2 000/13–9 1 000/25–18 24 VDC, IP44 C24CW
3 000/12–9 2 000/25–18 1 000/43–35 24 VDC, flat motor, IP44 D24C
3 000/7–5 2 000/13–8 1 000/26–19 24 VDC, flat motor, low speed, IP44 D24CW
1 2 4
C A P 4 3 A X X /
skf.com
ООО "Индастриал Партнер"
Авторизованный дистрибьютор SKF
8(495)223-07-69
Техническая поддержка:
mail@indpart.ru, 8(495)223-07-69
	CAP 43A datasheet.pdf